County of Santa Barbara o Owner

Office of the County Architect 0 Architect
h Strest o Consultant
1105 Santa Barbara Stree o Contractor
Santa Barbara, Ca 93101 o Other
CCANo._11
Dated: 7/16/07

Construction Change Authorization #11

Project ADMHS Crisis Outreach Center ~ Architect  Ravatt, Albrecht & Associates
Project # 8665 Owner County of Santa Barbara
Address 212 Carmen Lane, Santa Maria Contractor Frank Schipper Construction Co.

In order lo expedite the Work and avoid or minimize delays in the Work that may affect the
Contract Sum or Contract time, the Contract Documents are hereby amended as described below.
Proceed with this work promptly. This Change Authorization represents an agreement between
Contractor and Owner in terms of cost and time impact to critical path, and represents how both the
contract amount and completion date will be revised in a subsequent Contract Amendment.
Subsequent progress pay applications shall be based on Contract amounts only, as duly amended.

DESCRIPTION:
1. Per Change Order Request (COR) #00031, Corrective Structural Framing Upgrading/Retrofit
Work (Time & Materials).

Total Change is $18,301.26 and fourteen 14 additional calendar days. See attached COR
#00031.

Total of this Construction Change Authorization is $18,301.26 with fourteen (14) additional
calendar days adjustment to coniract time.



Page 2
CCA No. 11

The following is based on information provided and agreed to by the Contractor:

Change in Contract Sum of: Change in Contract Time of:

$18,301.26 Extension of = 14 calendar days

(x) Fixed () Maximum (x) Fixed () Maximum

() Estimate (O)T&M ( ) Estimate

CONTRACTOR SHALL PROVIDE COMPLETE COST BREAKDOWN FOR REVIEW
Original Contract Amount $ 1,485,800.00
Amount of CCA No. 11 $ 18,301.26
Total Amount of Previous CCA’s $ 84.449.02

Revised Contract Total including this and Previous CCA’s $ 1.,588.550.28

Original Contract Completion Date July 27, 2007
Total Number of Days Extension CCA No. 11 -14-
Number of Days Extension of Previous CCA’s -0-

Revised Contract Completion Date August 10, 2007



Page 3
CCA No. 11

REVIEWED AND APPROVED BY:

COUNTY OF SANTA BARBARA
Project Manager _ & V02—~ Date: 7/ 1¢/5°7

Todd Morrison (Owner's Representative)

CONTRACTOR:
Frank Schipper Construction Co.

Contractor’s Representativ&/vj/v /1 Date: =130 7

~
Contract Administrator /#____,/
4/ 7’/ /

CCA No. 1
MEMORANDUM

1. This item made necessary due to: Existing Structural Nonconformance
2. This item requested by: Frank Schipper Construction Co., County of Santa Barbara



bt e, Fram

=z =

Fias i - % e - T it
Frank Schipper Construction O

CHANGE ORDER REQUEST
Ne. 50633

TITLE:
PROGECT: ADHMS Crisis Ouwtrench Center

structural Changes T&M

T Atint Todd Merrisen
County of Santa Burbars
$12 W, Foster Rd
Samta Maria, CA 93435

Phone: (803) 934-6228  Fax: (805) 934-6144

. To:
DESCRIFPTION GF PROPOSAL

see attached Excel Spereed sheet for breakduwa and aff atgched back up.

liem Bestription ‘Beoekit 2uantity  Units
GOGG! Per #6135 Your O UMD 0l 1.006G

dated 372047
UGG Agd il o ail FSCL Coat LG

DATE: 6132007
JEXR: 1123
CONTRACT Mq:1123

fevised gjerfe7
FaL

MNumber:

Uait Price Tax Bale Tax Amount Net Amount
805875 0.00% 2000 YRR o

S17,542351 Q.U pLEH) $17.332.51 -

Unit Cost: $18.301 26
Unit Tax: 50,00

S18301.26

iInit Total;

APPROVAL:

Hy:

Tedd Morrizon
e

Fapidnne %

teen Horst




Date: (5/22/06 Project: SBHS Site Elevators

ADHMS
Crisis Center
County of Santa Barbara

FSCC Jobhi: 1123
CORit: 3

Scope! Description
To Furnish ail Labor and Materials for the Following: Directive from County dated 2/26/2007

T&M work: Structural Upgrades

FRANK SCHIFPER GONSTRUCTION'S WORK COMMENTS
Direct Lahor Cost R R E $12,040.25

Direct Materizls i seeneo| . o
Direcl Equlpmant Cost I p.oof =

Sales Tax on Matarials 0.00% 0.00
Subiotal Direct Material & Equipment R b :

$2,860.60

FRANK SCHIPPER CONSTRUCTION SUSTOTAL ATl 544,000,858

REASON: Requested by ovmer

SUBCONTRACTOR'S WORK - COMMENTS
“ ISubcun!ranlnrs Direct Cost ] ERE il 5955.751

lClariﬁt:atinns:

SUMMARY

SUBTOTAL «+§15,858,60

GO Overhead & Profit per FSCC costs 15.0% ) -~ 223513} -

Subcontraclor Qveriead & Profil 5.0%| -~ 47.94

Worker Comp & Liabliity Insurance 0.0% _ ool

Bend 1.0%| 15860 L
TOTAL COST s U he%iB, 304,25

e

REQUESTED TIME EXTENSION: 14 Calendar Days .
10 Working Days of General Conditions -~ =}~
NR: Cost of the Gereral Condilions will be reconciled al the close-out
"“Frank Schipper Construction Co. is submilting this quote with the understanding of all work items known at the date
and time of this Change Proposal. In the event other issues develop after this Change Propoesal is submitted, Frank Schipper
Construction Co. reserves the right ta seek any additional costs incurred that were unknown or unforeseen,”

Please contact the undersigned al BO5-983-4359, if you have furher gueslions or comments in the regard.
Sinceraly, Approved:

Signaturs:

Name/Title:

Ken Horst
Projact Manager Date;




BREAKDOWN OF DIRECT COSTS

Date: 5/22/2006

FSCCJOB # 1123 COR#: 31
ITEMS OF WORK FOR ary UNIT MATERIAL LABOR EQUIFMENTISUB
Frank Schipper Const Unit Cost | Total Cost | Unit Cost | Total Cost Unit Caost Total Cost

Carpenier: February 10 Hours 42,47 5424.70 H0.00

Carpenier March 74 Hours 50.00 342,47 $3,355.13 50,00

Carpanter: April 158.50 ] Haours 50.00 54247 $6,773.97 30.00

Carpenter May 35 Hours 80.00 542.47 $1,486.45 50.00

Specialty Bolt HDWR 1 ea 5128.98 $128,98 50.00 50.00

While Cap HDWR 1| bars $33.46 $53.46 50.00 50,00

industiial Boll HDWR 1] ea $58.52 $50,52 0 $0.00

Hayward Lumber #1 1] ea $1,352.50 51,352,590 0 £0.00

Fastanal 1 2ad 5 4058 S40.58 §0.00 50.0D

Hayward Lumber #2 1] ea BB51.48 £861.49 50.00 50.00

Hayward {_umbaer #3 1 2a $363.98 5363.658 %0.00 F0.00

Hznkel Corp. (Adhesive) 3l ea 30.00 $0.00 50.00 50.00
50.00 50.00 (.00
50.00 $0.00 30.00
80.00 50.00 50.00
50,00 S0.00 50.00

Prime’s TOTALS w/o mark-up 32,850,650 $12,040.25 $0.00

SUBCONTRAGTOR Items of work Tar the Subcontractor

NANME Subcontractor Price

J & D Fabricating BOSB.75

SUBCONTRACTOR TOTALS wio 6.C.'s MARK-UPS

$958,75




COUNTY OF SANTA BARBARA SANTA

GRADY WILLIAMS, P.E.
flanager

Joho Green
Project Manager
Rtobert Ooley, AIA

Counly Architeet Anthiony Nelsoa, PG

Project Manager

Scott Hasking 5.
Praject Menager Todd Morrison, AC
CAPITAL PROJECTS GROUP Project Coordinatar
.-lill Van Wie SUPPORT SERVICLES DIVISION
Project Coordinatar GENERAL SERVICES DEPARTMENT

February 26, 2007

Mr. Wayne Motyer

Frank Schipper Construction Co.
810 E. Gota St.

Santa Barbara, CA 93103

Re: Structural Framing — Retrofit Work
ADMHS Crisis Qutreach Center, Project #8665

Mr. Motyer:

In respanse to your letter dated 2/23/07 (sent and received on 2/26/07) and per our
onsite meeting between Fred Schott, you, and myself on February 22, 2007, it was
noted that verification of many of the expected structural components has resulted in a
finding of many missing structural compaonents. On a Time and Materials basis Not To
Exceed $20,000.00, please proceed with the corrective Structural Framing
Upgrading/Retrofit Work that we discussed on site during the 2/22/07 meeting in order
to conform the areas. Please submit to the County of Santa Barbara General Services
Department all T&M tickets and receipts for work and materials associated with this
work.

Sincerely, :

‘“?_WW

Todd Maorrison, AC -
Project Manager, COUNTY OF SANTA BARBARA .

cc: Kert Horst

: Paul Wieckowsi
Jim Williams
Paul Reinhardt
Grady Williams

1705 SANTA BARBARA STREET » SANTA BARDBARA, CALIFOLNTIA - 53101



Febroary 23, 2007

Mr. Todd Morrison.

AS per on-site meeting with Fred Schott, Engineer, we propose (6 proceed wilh
recommended siructural upgrades and repairs as per noted on plang where required strucrural
clements are missing or were installed incorrectly to the original seismic retrofit performed in
1994, This includes necessary hardware, framing lumber, plywood, nails, screws, bolts, and
miscellancous materials. Since the overall seope of work to be performed is unclear, it is
difficult to propose a hard bid eost. We propose to operate on a time and materiuls basis, not
to exceed $20,000 as we hope to cornplete all work required within this cost limit. 1t wil}
depend on direction given by the Structural Engineer. 1['we find we are approaching the not
to exceed limit and find more worl is required, we will request additiona) funding. If seen
that required work affects the overall construction schedule, we will request additional time
to the coniract. The work lo be performed will be done in an efficient manaer and daity
records of time and materials recsipts will be kept and open for review as needed. Daily =ite
visits from yourself will be required to help in tracling labor, materials, and time. We will
also recommend weekly visits from the Struciural Engineer to help with the direction and
correciness of the proposed work invelved. I you agree, please acknowledge in writing that
we are to proceed with the siructural upgrades on a time ond materials basis. Should you
have any questions or comments, please give me a call.

Sincerely,

Y

Waype Motyer
Pro{,'ract superintendent

Cc: Faul Wieckowsk]
Ien Horst

7 E
) PO Box 246 - Santa Barhara, CA 93102 - Phone (805} 9534359 - Fax (805) B63-1270 - State Lis. 436175




ERED H. SCHOTT & ASSOCIATES

CIVIL AND STRUCTURAL ENGINEERS

May 3, 2007

Ravatt, Albrecht & Associates, Inc,
Attn: Jim Williams

3203 Lightaing St., Suite 201
Santa Maria, CA 93455

Subject: Crisis Outreach Center
Dear Mr. Williams;

This is to confinn that 1 have inspected all of the lateral force resisting systerms in the subject
building including plywood fastenings, holdowns, tie straps, drag struts, etc.

As of this date, the only work remaining is the installation of a holdown support beam in the first
floor ceiling under hallway 220, supplemental fasteners on a vertical plywood joint at the rear of
Room 101 and some shear wall to roof plywood connections which require the special adhesive,

We see no reason why installation of sheetrock on all of the 1* and 2™ floor walls can not proceed
with the exception of the south wall in Room 101. All of the remaining unfinished work lies above
the top elevation of the sheetrock.

If you have any questions regarding this matter, please do not hesitate to contact me.

Sincerely Yours,

Croopid Heleotl

apy 03 2007

Fred H. Schott, P.E., S.E., SECB

(ward: 2602 Crisis Cir.ltr)

200 Suburban Road, Suite A, San Luis Obispo, CA 93401
Phone: (805) 544-1216 Fax: (8Q5) 544-2004 Santa Maria: (805) 925-3433



GENERAL PREVAILING WAGE DETERMINATION MADE BY THE DIRECTOR OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS
PURSUANT TO CALIFORMIA LABOR CODE PART 7. CHAPTER 1, ARTICLE 2, SECTIONS 1770, 1773 AND 1773,)
FOR COMMERCIAL BUILDING, HIGHWAY, HEAVY CONSTRUCTION AND DREDGING PROJECTS
CRAFT: # CARPENTER AND HELATED TRADLES
DETERMINATION: 5C-13-31-2.3006-2
ISSUE DATE: Aupust 22, 2005
EXPIRATION DATE OF DETERMINATION: December 30, 2D86%* The rie 1o be prid for wark perfermed rfter this dnte bns been detenmined. 16 wark will extend pest this date, (he rew raie
must e paid and should be incarporased in contreets inta now. Contnet the Division of Lobar Sinzisties and Research ot (415) 7034774,

LOCALITY: All localities within Imperinl, Inya, Kem, Los Angeles, Mono, Qringe, Rivesside, Sea Bersardino, Son Luis Obispo, Santn Barbara, and Yenturn counties,

Employer Pavments Strafphs-Time Overmime Hourly Rote
Clessification Brsic Heattl Tolal Daily & Saturdey b Sunidny
(lourneyperson) Flaurly angd Vrration/ Haurly and
Raolz Welfore  Pension Holidny Training Other Hours  Raic 1 12X Ii2x Hetidoy

*AREA

Carpentes”, Cabinet Installer, [nsulatian
Installer, Hardwood Floor Warker,
Acoustical [nstaller £13.61 £3.95 S s3.31° 040 0,29 8 54247 859275 559275 S76.08

Pile Driverman®, Davick Borgeann,
Rockslinger, Bridge or Dock Corpenter, T

42,60 39.47 3847 76.34

Cable Splicer 33,74 395 L1l 3t 040 0.2 A
Bridue Curpenter” 334 1,95 .11 an' 0.40 .29 # 42.60 5947 a.47 760.34
Shiaple 37 1935 .11 EREL 240 629 8 42,60 5247 5%.47 76.34
Saw Filer 33.69 195 L1§ 3080 . G40 G229 8 41,55 50305 50393 a4
Table Pawer Saw Operator EEN 1,95 1.1 kR 440 039 g 42,57 594325 30425 76.34
Preumatic Mailer or Power Stapler 31186 155 111 anf 0.40 G.29 8 42.72 35.05 53.65 76.54
Roaf Loader of Shiogles 23.62 15% .31 314 0.4¢ 2,29 8 1248 4429 44,29 56.10
Scaffold Builder 2638 1.95 .11 ’ 040 029 8 35.17 48,33 4833 6L AR
Millwright® hLAT 185 (B kNI 040 0.28 a 42.97 a0.025 60.025  77.08
Hesd Rockslinger 31949 1.95 B ot 0,40 0,23 L} 42,80 58.77 3277 76.74
Rack Rargeman or Scawman 13,74 303 1Lil 3f .40 0.2% 8 4160 59,47 5947 76.34
Diver, Wet (Up To 59 Ft, Dege) £75.48 105 LI e 0.40 024 8 84,34 12208 12908 (59.82
Diver, (Stand-By) d f37.71 195 1.1} e 440 0,29 8 44.60 65.47 fi5 47 B4.34
Diver's '1"=nderli 36.74 195 [N ¥ i &40 0.2% B 45,60 63.97 6147 8234
Assistant Teader {Diver‘s}u 3374 195 N anr D.49 0.29 a 4260 50,47 5947 76,34
"AREA2
Carpester”, Cabinet Installer, insulndon

Installer, Hardwood Floar Worker,

Acouslical Instalier 33.04 395 L1l il 040 .39 |1 41,90 5842 3842 T4.94
Bhinpler Ry 385 Ln 3 &40 029 B 42.03 58.615 58,415 75.20
Saw Filer 312 3,85 L1 kNIl .40 .29 8 41.98 3R.54 38,54 EEALH
Tuble Pawer Saw Operatar 23,14 395 1.1 AL 0.40 .29 8 42,00 58,57 38,57 75.14
Prewmatic Modler or Power Stopler 3339 RR- .11 ar G40 0.29 ! 4215 58,795 58795 1544
Roof Leader of Shinples . 2333 3.95 141 anf 40 D% g JL08 41,69 43.69 55.30

DETERMINATION: SC-31-741-1-2003-1
IS5UE DATE: Februsry 32, 2001

EXPIRATION DATE OF DETERMINATION: May 31, 2003+ Effective undil supecseded by 2 new delerminstion issued by the: Direetar of Industrial Relations, Ceatuct e Division of Labor
Statistics nnd Researcis (415) 703-4774 for tse nes mies afler 10 days from the cxpiratfon dat, if no subsequent determination s issued,

LOCALITY: All localities wilhin Itnpedinf, Tnya, Kerm, Los Angeles, Moro, Orange, liverside, San Bemurding, San Luis Obispo, Santa Barbara, nnd Ventum couties,

Employey Poysents Straipht-Time Overjme Flourly Rae
Classifieation Basie Healh Pension VYoeation/ Training Hews Total Baily Saturday! b Holiday
{Jourmn=yperzgn) Hourly aad Haliday Hously Suntay
Tate Weliitre Rate Fi2x 112 ax
Terrarza Instalier 530,84 245 1.01 388 - B 1718 53,60 52,6 68.02
Terrazzo Finigher 2434 245 B Lot 2.88" M i a0.68 #2,85 42,85 5502

# Indicates an apprenticeable crall. Rates for Ipprealices are available io the Genern Prevailing Wape Apprentice Schedules,

3 AREA [ - Impedial, Los Angeles, Orange, Riverside, Sar Bernarding, Snn Luis Ohbispe, Santa Barbarm afd Veatusa counting,
AREA 2 - inyo, Kem, and Moro counties. For Bridge Corpenter, Scaffold Builder, Pile Drivenman, Derrick Barpeman, Rockstinger, Bridge or Dock Carpenler, Cable Splicer, Milbwright, Head
Roskslinger, Reck Bargeman or Scawinn, Diver, Wet (Up to 50 FL Deplh), Diver (Stand-By), Diver's Tender, anu Assistant Teader {Dives's) rates, please see Area © as is rae applics o
Area 2 ps well, Brsic Haurly Rates for Area 2 include an alditional amount deducicd for vacationholiday,

b First <ight (8) bours worked paid ot § 12 timés the stmipht time rate, all hours afier that paid ot double (2x} the straight tme rate, Saturdnys in the same work week muy he worked at straaght-
time rales ifa job is shut dowe during the nommal wark week doe o intlcment weathier, major mechanical breakdown ar lack of materials beyand the conwrol el the Emplayer.

c  When performing welding work roquiriag certificetion, elassi Beation will receive an additional SE.O8 per hour,

d Shall recgive o minimum ol 8 bours pay {or any day or part thesenf. . .

e For specific ries over 56 [t denth, coatact the Divisian of Lobar St=iistics anud Research. [Lates for Technictans, Manilold Operators, Pressurized Submessibie Operators, Remate Control
Vehitle Operators, and Remote Operated Velicle Operators, us well 25 rates for Pressurized Beil Diving and Saruration Diving are nvaitable upon request,

I Includes an amount for supplzmental dugs,

% All overdime worked Mon - Brf shalt be paid at 1 142 times the straight tme rmte for the frst four () hours and double (2x) the straight time for work perfomed after rwelve (123 hows,

RECOGNIZED HOLIDAYS: Halidnys upan which the peneral prevailing haorly wage mte for Holidoy work: shall be peid, shall be nll Lolidays in tie collective bargaining agreement, applicablz
1o the particular crafl, classification, or type of warker eirgilayed ou the praject, whicl is on file with the Director of industeial Relations, [Fthe prevailing rle is nat bused au u collectively
bargaiued rte, the holidays upan wlich the prevoiling mitc shall be paid shall be os provided in Seetion 6700 of the Govemment Code. You may abuin the holiday pravisions fer the current

determisations on the Internet ot hitp:ervew direa v DLSR/PWD, Hatitlay provisions fer current or supermeded determinations uuy be btained by contacting the Prevailing Wage Unit st (415)
7034774,

TRAVEL ANINOR SUBSISTEPICE PAYMENT: In accordznce with Labor Code Sections 17731 mnd 1773.9, contractars shall muke travel snd/or subsistence payments 1o ench worker 1o
execute the work. You may obtain the wovel and/or subsisience provisions for the current determinations on the Intemet ot v v, dir ca. 1av/DLSIR/BWD, Trmvel snd/or subsisience
rEquirsments for eurreat ar superseded determinations wny be chigined by contacting the Prevailing Wage Unit at (415) 7034774,

4



| | &K
J&D v
Fabripating & Repair, Inc.

( License #371891
/ 2360 S. Westgate - Santa Marjn, CA 93433
(805)928-9674- Fax (803) 928-3433

PROPOSED CHANGED ORDER

DATE: 3/20/07
REIM IDO1
PROIECT: Santa Mariz Crisis Centfer '

GENLRAL CONTRACTOR: Frank Schipper Canstruction

ATTN: Wayne

DESCRIPTION OF CHANGE:
Reference you'ra # 615

TFabricate cdditlunal bent plate w/ holes per Wayne details:
Al Oty. () L4"X 47X 16GA Formed w/ Holes @ {4) DIffcrent lengths
B} Qiy. (12) L 3-1/277 X 3-1/27 X 3/8" X 6" w/ Holes &~

C) Qty. (4) IZ\GA Formed w/ Holes

Materials 516075 w/ Tax

Labar: 105 Hrx @ = $76.00 5798.00

PCO TOTAL: § 958.75
Original Contract Amount..,
Previously Approved Changs Orders .............................
Amount of this Change OrdeT.. ..o vereecinees seeressermeires reees 958,75
CURRENT CONTRACT AMOUNT iocluding this chauge Ordar. §
Agreed ima extension. calendar days
REVIEWED BY:
Architect: . Date:
Constructiom M Date;

ACCMDW
Contractor: 4‘“1 Date: g -0 ’d-?

j—. fU L

Pagedofd 3/20/07



“Iad

Yortt

# 1dYd 7 941

CR)/R FDH-B5:008"

HE)ES

FILLE)

GMOVITI00,




S=aT D328 =7

AL 2 H
by
Send on Customner Letterhead, if possible
Letter of Intent to Purchase
Date: 21 March 2007
Timothy Graver
Application Engineer
Fenlkel Corporation
1001 Trout Brook Crossing
Roclky Hill, CT 06067
Fax: B60-571-3358
Dear Timothy Graver,
The letter is to inform vou of Schipper Construction’s successiil
' {Company Name)
evaluation and iatent 1o purchase custom product formulation X- 279355 . We intend
to purchase /p units _ at the agreed priceaf § @3 12 per 400-ml dual cartridge.
(Quantiny) - tUs Dollars)
We understand this is a make-to-order item with an established lead-time of 40 days _ on the first
] ) . (working days)
order. Reorder lead time g 153 working days. We will geed our first order of = U:?.:f deiivered
‘ uantity

Ol

{Date)
Hyou have any questions, feelfree 1o contact me.

Best regards, A/4pMeE Moty 305 §96-2r Y8

Ce: __ Alex Crenshaw ' Loctite Sales Representative

Please fax thig completed document ¢ Henkel Ceorporation at 860-571-5353



BUDI-YILH-5230
1646 W, CARLOTTI DR.
SANTA MARIA CaA 334354

REMIT TO: WHITE CAP CONST. SUPPLY
) DEPT ooog
T e LOS ANGELES, ca
S0088-D568
TERRITORY: SCAZ
SOLD TO: 2117000 SHIP TO:
FRANK SCHIPPER CONST+ SMCC
610 E. COTA ST 212 CARMAN LANE
SANTA BARBARA CA 93103 /S BROADWAY
SANTAMAR- A B03454
U3AVAE + £OC3A9Y b -_—'_;«‘?OB# i 123 PAGE 00
Smxl HECTOR MORALES  B05-963-435 TERMS: 2
ThkoER TG URA N [ TN BATE SR VIA/ROUTIN
5807094 2917028 | 5/03/07 | O:WILL CAL

10| 27788345 A/4"%E" PLAIN LAG BQLT 12 1.5734 EA 12 18.88T
2013750514412 S5T SCREW HwH 1/4IN X 4 41/2IN 80 40 L7685 EA 40 30.74T
TOTAL GROSS 49,62
TOTAL TAK 7.750% 3.84
TOTAL FREIGHT .00
TOTAL INVWOICE 59.46

RECEIVE

MAY 0 8 2007

F SCHIPPER CONST

CO

Received By: HECTOR MORALES

Signature Copy On File

‘our opinion matters to us!
avaice # from the top right
hance a1 a2 %1000 shopping s

Call B77-817-1807 and enter the

of the
pree.,

page.

Answer the 8§ questions for a

NO REFUNDS OR EXCHANGES ON NON 5TOCK MERCHANDISE
- SEE REVERASE SI1DE FOR TERMS AND COMNDITIONS :



AV EUDCIO

INOUSTRIAL BOLT AND SUPPLY

VENTURA CA 583003
PHED5-BUL-17094 FX805-ELY-BGIG
INDUSTRIALEOLTANDSUPPLY. COM

Sold : F. SCHIPPER

Lo : FRANK SCHIPPER CONSTRUCTION
G1C¢ E. COTA ST.
SANTA BARBARA CA 93103

__ Ttem No. / Description

ODRIGINGAGL
HOUL TRANSPORT STREET INVOICE

R

SMEp—

: FRANK SCHIPPER CONSTRUCTIDN

00200-3000-021

to

Via

570rd No,

a

+ 1123

RELEASE 001 PAGE 1

: 00085227
: 00083042

610 E. COTA ST.
963-4359
SANTA BARBARA CA 83103

: WCS003/02/07
Dty Ord/Billed U/M

Date : 03/06/07

Date : 03/05/07
Wheao : 00

Date : 03/05/07
Terms : NET 30

Cost Per Ext Amt_

40
5/8-11 FINISHED HEX NUT NC 78 b0 EA 20. 00 /C 8, 00
080GABPP 3500
BX3/8 PHIL. PAN STS TYPE A8 ZINC 3500 EA 19, 80 /M 649, 30
0828APP 1500
8X1 3/y PHIL PAN 5TS TYPE A ZINC 1500 EA 37. 00 /M (:::?§§§§iii:
oB12APP 1500
8X3sy PHIL PAN STS TYPE A ZINC 1500 ER E2, 00 /M 33. 00
GL[/L’ y ;§j§73f79
W P 102 72
ﬂég g 45,8 2
6;0
TOTAL INVODICE DUE BY Qu/05/07
Non-Taxablie Taxable SalesTax Freight  Frt, Tax Misc. ) Total Amount
0, 00 165. 80 12, 02 C. 00 0, 00 0, 00 TOTAL INVOICE---— 177. 82



May P2 UV LlZ:zdp

JAYWARD

5p you cal gyiLDT

20193206
S8002

CUST.#:
HIF TG &1

ALACED BY:

srTo: F1123
212 Y. CARMEN LN,

SANTA MARIA, €A 93454

HLL 70!

FRANK SCHIPPER CONSTRUCTION
F.O. BOX 246

SAMTA BARBARA, CA 93102

Frank

dchipper Lonstructi HULDY/AY1964

INVOICE

“UACVENDOR | IV OICE DATE

_05(10/07

<! DRRER MO v
Joop 11093363-00
Eyakmeny o] ch ST RO e | PAGE
viig ELA 1

WHEQUPLICATE™

WARREM STANTON

CORARESPDONOENCE T0:

Hayward Santa Maris

800 West Betteravia Road
(805) 0ZH-8587

Santa Maria, CA 03454

C o HSTRUETIONS: .y - -3 50 T - - AT cRERATOR
Jad
e

05/10/07

S TRBHIEROINT o e T e ip s T

Haywérd Samta Maria

T TERMS

sharitmib5- 8

‘ung T mRopucT. Y
CNO. | . : - ANODESCRPTION

2| oustmy L biary
)| “onoegp &

-, BUANTITY. ””L,5§WP-11
LD ei|CUsHIEPED

o, |-

1 CH-11083368: 001 :

5-1/8 x.127.x 12%-GLB: 24.V8 *+*SPECIAL DRDER™

2 H-11083368. 002, " e
Halls. 25 H=12" :

TInterchange Prodi- 51260

2 Lires Total = oo

Last Page

12 L 0 1

2ovessh 0 el
Qty Shipped Totat PRI

26.18
363.98

W

- MAH% i




ppopncl Jember

125757
§oexiLy
L 7965
e
L 2Lys
HETZ <N
yE213

252
IZZ2sld

D90 20

255




S INVOICE
LAYWARD

i0 YoU CAN DLILBS

JUPCVERDDA.] . 7 RibIcEDATES 2 | ORDENG.
**kDBYPLICATE™®* 0000 04/27/07 1;992970-00

STmEENEY )00 T T ROND. D Tl PAGER -
CusT.F: 20183200 FLACED BY:

cmr 1
wpro s SB002

e 1a: #1123 CORRESFONDENCE TO: Hayard Santa Maria
212 4. CARVEN LN. BOO West Betteravia Road
SANTA MARTA, CA 93454 (B05) 928:8557
Santa Maria, CA 93454

nero: FRANK SCHIPPER CONSTRUCTION
P.0. BOX 246

SANTA BARBARA, CA 93102 LT CINSTRUCTIGNS i T T

5 |CAST OPERATOR

Sy3M

S e D SKIPROINT. o o [ e ViAo SHIPRED oo cUTERME L
Hayward Santa Maria 04/27/07 | sharlinlh-.8

Ui |7 L ot T | AUANTITY | BTy [ T QDANTIFY -
nO, ANnBESCRIPTION - - .| oRDERED | uoM[U 0 Ra.

Yo awy v N CconyEden TN
| wnirpgn - | ey ]

T ASOUNT
s HINETY

10 FAL i o 320.00 155.73

90.00 83.31

418.00

CEIVED

MALDS 207

F SCHIPPER CONST GO

Last Page




INVOICE

D You CAM DUILET LPFC-VENDOR-| -~ WVQICEBATE -7 7 L DRDERRQ: -
W DUPLICATE & (000 04/27/07 11092918 0o
CTARENEY:: | e s R0, s THABE#
TUST.#: 20193200 PLACED BY: cir NILL CALL 1
wrTo s SBOGZ
wpra: #1123 conmesponoenczTa:  Hayward Santa Maria
212 W. CARMEN LN. 800 West Betteravia Road
SANTA MARIA, CA 93454 (B05) 92B-8557
Santa Maria, CA 93434
L to: FRAMK SCHIPPER CONSTRUCTION
a.0. BOX 246
SANTA BARBARA, CA 93102 INSTRUCTIONS - JinsT orenaTan
- syai
ZSHIF POINT - e EHiPvIA e sepEDL ] T TERMS
Hayward Santa I*Eama 04/27/07 sbarlinib-.B
el B e ARl T
1 10 0 26.58
1 Qty Shipped Total
A 26.58
Z2.06
28.64
W

* F SCHIPPER CONST CO

Last Page




]

Ey

1AYWARD

50 YGU Cad BUILD™

#*EDUPRPLICATE #*

CUST.: 201532060 PLACED BY:

weTo s SBOOZ

we o #1123
212 W. CARMEN LK.

SANTA MARIA, CA 93454

aLto: FRANK SCHIPPER CONSTRUCTION
P.0. BOX 246

SANTA BARBARA, CA 93102

CORARESPONDENCE TC:

INVOICE

UPCVENDOR: |+ FINVOICEDATE, 0

"ORGER ND.

0000 04/25/07

' 11053415 T

CEAKENBY. | e LR

PHGE i

cmr

1

Hayward Santa Maria

800 West Betteravis Road
(B05) 928-B557

Santa Maria, CA 934h4

CUUINSTRUETIOHS T s LAST ORERATON

sySH
L CBHIFPOINT. T SHIP VAT [ ek, L L TERMIS:
Hayward Santa Haria 04/25/07 | sbarlinls-.B
LINE - RHGBUCT A ouANTIY “hf?f-iifdﬁanTﬁ#_;'f soan o AMDUNT
CNOL L AND DE‘-CHIFTIDN SORREREDL: | 7UDM [ 7" "B U SHIPPED i INETEL

Lines Tbtat:

Last Page

10

10

Qty Shipp§@'Tuta1

£ BOFIBRER COMET GO

47.37

26.58




EAYW’ARD

iD YOU CAN BUILO

SUST.#: 20153240 FLACED BY:

INVOICE

INVOICE DATE .7

SBO02

4R TQ &

Ao #1123

LL TO:

2312 W. CARMEN LN.

SANTA MARIA, CA 53454

FRANIC SCHIPPER COMSTRUCTION

F.0. BOX 246

SANTA BARBARA, CA 53102

UPC VENDOA | ./ ORpER MO,
=R PUPLICATE® 0000 {14120/07 11091651 U{)
(L TAREM BY: - i SR NU . PAGE i
cmr w11? ca]] 1
CORRESPONDENCE TO: Hayward Santa Maria
B00 West Betieravia Road
(R05) 928-8557
Santa Mardia, CA 93454
INSTRUCTIDNS - |eAST OFERATOR
sySM
S SR POINT G UUEHIP AT | EMIppED: L TERME .
Hayward Santa Marla 04/20/07 sbarlanE B

UNE - L pRoDUET CAdANTIY. | aTys aunm'm' R AMDUI‘IT
MO ANDDESCHIPTION - ORBERED ™| "UOM - B CTRHIPPED 1 SHNET).
1 ] 8.00
2 1 BX 0 Sy 40.00
: 1“21 DEG SM PLASTIC COL S
3 100 EA 0 -100.. 22.00
4 2 BN 0 11.62
4 Ity Sh{pppdzTntaT }104
: 81.62
6.33
87.95
o

' Hm"’d" 2@92

F SCH_!EF—’ER CONST €0

Last Page




AAYWARD

50 YoU CAN DLUILODT

INVOICE

bt VENDOH

S NDIEEBATE L |

T BRpE 0.
R DUPLICATE G000 [}4/19/07 11091583 D[}
- TAKEN-BYC [t o R IRD, FpaceR
CUST.#: 20193200 PLACED BY: cmr 1123 1
nepros SBO0Z
mipTo: #1123 CDRRESPDNDGENCE TO: Hayward Santa Maria
212 W. CARMEN LN. BO0 West Betteravia Road
SANTA MARIA, CA 93454 (805) 928-8557
Sarta Maria, CA 93454
e 7o: FRANK SCHIPPER CONSTRUCTICN
P.0. BOX 246
SANTA BARBARA, CA 93102 U |vasTIGRERATOR
sySM
ST BRIE pOINT CoisHeana s B Tspieeep | T TERMSTT
Hayward Santa Marla D4/18/07 sbarlinls- .8
Cring- FQuAtTITY S aTy
R ‘DRAERED -

1640

‘Qty Shi)

61.00
.73
65.73

Last Page




INVOICE

LAYWARD

i vob EAN SUILDT UFC VENDOR |0 THYDICEDATE, 1| 7. ~ORDEA MO: "
wR DYPLICATEW (000 04/19/07 11{3914-47 00
CTAKENBY [ pALNOL k| PAGE

TusTe: 20193200 PLACED BY: cmr 1

wros SBO0Z2

apTo: #1123

512 W. CARMEN LN. CORRESFONDENCE TO: Hayward Santa Maria

800 West Betteravia Road

SANTA MARTA, CA 93454 (B05) 07R-B557
Santa Maria. CA 93454

wiro: ERANK SCHIPPER COWSTRUCTION
P.0. BOX 246

SANTA BARBARA, CA 93102 T L NGTRUCTIONS o s e s AT OFERATOR
sySH
T B L L e L AN,
Hayward Santa Harwa 04/15/07 5bar12n15 8
CUNELST i Pnonurrr CEAESCTE T quanrrry [ty CBUANTITY Ty oY GONVERTED o) o
. ND: | pnpenEd i fuom [T BD Sl sl YRR
1 1 0 32.00 ; 24,53
1 Oty Shipped Total 32.00 -
. 24.53

%ﬁgwm

MAY f] 3 20[)7

F SCHIPPER.CONST co

Last Page




EAYWARD

3o YoUu SAN BULLDT

20193200
SBOO2

CUsT.s:
HIP TO #:

weTo: #1123
212 W. CARMEN LN.

SANTA MARIA, CA 583454

ato:  FRANK SCHIPPER CONSTRUCTION
P.0O. BOX 246

SANTA BARBARA, CA 53102

PLACED BY:

Wk QUPLICATE ¥

INVOICE

‘UPE VENBTR

TbvoIcE BATE |

" DROER RO u}

(1000

04/18/0?

11091317 00

Taxenay | o0 TR a0 PRGEY
cmr 1

Hayward Santa Maria

B0{ West Betteravia Road
(805) 928-8557 '
Santa Maria, CA 93454

CORRESPOMDENCE TO:

L INSTRUBTIONS: <50 i3 vl

LAST UT'EHATDR

5ySH

SHIP F“UINT

TSRS

LUEHIRED )

“TERMS = .

'Hayward Santa Maria

04/18/07

" sbaritnis. .8

TurE TRRDDUCT. A e e B
:ME, ESCRIPTION b S SHIFRED ] - AT

Oty Shippéd Total

F SCHIPPER CONST CO

Last Page



HAYWARD

50 YOU CAN DUiLE™

20193200
58002

CUET.2:
SHIP 70 =

smpTo: #1123
212 W. CARMEN LN.

SANTA MARIA, CA 93454

FRANK SCHIPPER CONSTRUCTION
P.O. BOX 246

Bil, TO:

SANTA BAREARA, CA 93102

FLACED 8Y:

#=DUPLICATE#*

CORARESPONDENCE TO:

INVOICE

e verogn |

TmvORE GaTE

CRDERNO.

0000 04/20/07 11091714 UO
CTAKENEY..[ 4 pipuND. PAGE ¢
cmr 1

Hayward Santa Maria

800 Yest Betteravia Road

{805} 92B-8657

Santa Maria,

CA 93454

¥ INSTRUCTIONS

: |LAST CRERATOR

5ySH

- SHIFPOINT . O

CUEHIPVIA 5,

T

o TUIMS

Haywarﬁ Santa Maria

04720707

sharis n15 8

CPROBUGT L et L
. ANDDESCRIFTION. ~ =%

- HINE - 1

- QUANTITY
- ORDERED |

cary o
“UDM|ct R

CaANwTY e anys

/SHIFFED, .

cmwamm e

3

;Tnengota}

Last Page



JAYWARD

50 YOU CAN BMILD

CUST.# 20133200 PLACED BY:

sHpro ;. 2B0O02

swpTo: #1123
212 W. CARMEN LY.

SANTA MARIA, CA 93454

aeto: FRANK SCHIPPER CONSTRUCTION
P.0. BOX 246

SANTA BARBARA, CA 93102

INVOICE

CURE VENDDR | 2

Tnvacgosre ]

. “AROEA'ND. -

= JUPLICATE #* 0000 04/18/07 11091152 UD
:' TAKE&B":‘ Rk :.i PDND. S ._ w: FAGE I
cmr 1
COARESPONDENGE TO: Hayward Santa Maria
BO0 West Betteravia Road
(805} 928-8557
Santa Maria, CA 93454
L NSTRUGTIONS ey LaST OPERATOR
5ysM
~SHIFPOINT EUBHIEIA L EEERED O S TERAS

Hayward Santa Har1a

" 04/18/07

hariznis. S

Last Page




HAYWARD

EQ YOO CAN BUILDT

CUST.A: 20193200 PLACED BY:

spro & 98002

sapTo: #1123
212 W. CARMEN LN.

SANTA MARIA, CA 93454

anLto: FRANK SCHIPPER CONSTRUCTION
P.0. BOX 246

SANTA BARBARA, CA 93102

WADUPLICATE *#*

COARESHPONDENCE TO:

INVOICE

pciventon | -

CINVOIEE DATE -

9093900

0000 04717707

R RRLNG T

110

| FAGE 2.

Cilr

1

Hayward Santa Maria

BOO West Betteravia Road
(B05) 928-8557

Santa Maria, CA 93454

T msmaueTens

L5 |LAST ORERATON

syaM

TSR AGNT

e - e o s

Hayward Santa Maria

04/17/C7

Last Page




sn'

HAYWARD

50 yoU can obiLg

cusT.7: 20193200 PLACED BY:

sweTo e SBO02

ship To: #1123
212 . CARMEN LN.

SAMTA HARIA, CA 93454

meL 7o FRANK SCHIPPER CONSTRUCTION
P.0. BOX 246 :

SANTA BARBARA, CA ©3102

CORAESPORDENCE Td:

M DUPLICATE®

INVOICE

S BicE DATE, |

henva,.

04/17/07

11090665 -00

Y. uPO.NO.

~ PAGE.#

1

Hayward Santa Maria

800 West Betteravia Road

(B05) 928-B557

Santa Maria, CA 93454

CINSTHUCTING -0 L sie, . |UAST OFERATOR

SYSM

i

S CTERMS

-Hayward‘Santa Maria

04/16/07

sbarl¥nis-.8

UC

R o

Liries Total:

e UeRopuey cl o il 1 a darye
AND DESCRIBTION © = ¢ 7 Y| "ORDERED . | UOM - |- smerED |

A0

XS

49.73

11.87

) 023

150.00

Last Page



Tnyoipe

?:5t2ﬁ11
F.il, Boyp 97@
e [ — Pl]‘iﬂl'l..‘ Wl 55987-0978 Date ﬁgfar&nce Page
INDUST w‘& CQ“E HUCTION SUPFLIES The stare serving you is
. 14270307 CARARILIF2 i
Cust. No. LI50 . e
Cust, P.O.  BACACAZH
Job No. Santa
. Sold To Qh’-‘"‘-"(‘ Ship To
fax: (8 4
BRAKCH Tash ACCLMIAT Fiched uwy at Fasteoal Stere.
Hlad 0 Retleravis
Sanka ¥ariz, CA 23455 \J\»
(005} 375 FA0T » -\‘O = 7
' - - D
I "CJ(
We :
This will Fe vecorded 22 2 CRSH zile, Paid Hith Carezncy \‘_/,9
L 0 ﬁih {lr.éur urlll"} LlLLduuL ;‘J:w T T M A (T I T TEY ufa;"uzf'illﬂ:l' JUTEET @i wa.fn'.—.'ren-;‘g..,uuiﬁ/
ine antity Liantity Lartity D . antro rice
escription Part No. Amoun
No. | Ordered | Shipped | Backorder v No. e s t
1 108 100 O BFE SM8 8 X ¢ 374 28 Gzoak0001 151318 5,.B300 5.3 #
? 504 508 OFPH SRS 8 £ ¢ 374 & fb0ase7i ilidiain RI P
3 OBIT 42 i/ X L PH  wasnm £1302 £7.00%0 S
|7
U
Wy |
Received Ay Tax Exemption Subtotal
_ Shipping & Handling 37,66
0 Fero ; .y
CDm‘mem‘S k0 !.'m-_lnl}tl‘;"!'l Staie Tax 0.0
CB 3 75
. . L LR | County Tax =eid
‘entaat: CRSH Phons: {805)1514-3975 City Tax g.1%
TOTAL 4.0¢
ngn P
if vou pesnzchpya op re-tnll fhis arpaws 0m, Y FEFUired
n %glgﬁq;ﬁ“iﬁfegrlfv if FELDLLU ok ﬁf‘ggl FR A chnder
Heasdnabid'tollection and attorneys faes will be Thiz iz nyaies
Tais is your invaice,
assessed fo all accounts placed far colleciion.
Thank Ynu!

17
uy
J
(=1}
L4
-
b3
[r
us
ut
=
—
~
]L
r
M)
b1}
s
=
=
=t
=
1
=t
o=t
[
=
=9
(17}
hi
[+
"3
|~
[
—
it
1
[F1]
(]
1=
=
=3
I
ot
15
I
2
"




2. )
VAYAR
)5/1G
45 ﬁ’
g2
Sy &3
ﬁ 5:’




HAYWARD

50 vyou can BUILDT

CUST.&: 20193200
sHipTo &0 SB0O0Z2

PLACED BY:

seip Ta: 31123

212 W. CARMEN LN.

SANTA MARIA, CA 93454

s to:  FRANK SCHIPPER CONSTRUCTION
P.0. HOX 246

SANTA BARBARA, CA 93102

HEDUPLICATE =

CORRESPOMOENCE TD:

INVOICE

AUFL VENDOR | -7 IVAICEDATE

L orbR .

G000 | 03/28/0 11087233-00

L TAKENLE

TR

anr WILL-CALL ' ]

Hayward Santa Maria

BOCG West Betteravia Road
(805) 928-8557

Santa Maria, CA 93454

THETAUGTIonS.

SHIF-PO

SyoN

CoTeme

Hayward Santé.Haria

sbéfifnié-:

é,

5.50

6.50

6.00

30.93

£5.00

Last Page




INVOICE

S0 voU CAN BUILE R VENBaR | OIEE BRI L[ oRpm e
= QURLICATE ¥+ 0Gao 03/22/07 11086361-00
CaRENEY | e T ERsE e
CUST.4: 20193200 BLACED BY: cor 1

swpTo #: SBDOZ

s To: #1123

519 W CARMEN LN. comresronperceTo:  Hayward Santa Maria

800 West Betteravia Road

SANTA HARIA, CA 93454 (805) 92B-B557
Santa Maria, CA 93454

wie1o: FRANK SCHIPPER CONSTRUCTION
P.C. BOX 246

NSTRUCTIONG T [AsT orEATOR

sysl

SANTA BARBARA, CA 93102

SHIPR ?' L SHipRep? L TERM i
Hayward Santa Maria 03/22/07 1 sbarlinih-.§

31.84
14,80
0.26
0.48
168.68

13.67
181.75

kié#”

Last Page




INVOICE

Pi;bﬂf\ﬁiko{iﬁ Ty ———
50 YaY TAN pUILD” e benooR ¥4 ediBeAATE - LY o0, KO
0oge 04/03/07 1lUSBEBD 00
LrakENDY | TR T
eugt.F 20}.93200 FLACED 8Y: sySH WILL-CALL 1
sqp Toe: SBEO02
3HIF TO: #%%§3W CARMEN L cornesPonngce Tor Hayward Santa Marias
HECTUR‘ : ' B00 VMest Bettaravia Road
SANTA MARIA. CA 93454 (805} 928-8557
Santa Maria, CA 93454
aweto; FRENK SCHIPPER CONSTRUCTICN
' F.0. BOX 246
SANTA BARBARA, CA 93102 L BN TRGE HoT 5. E|UAsY ORgrAToR
SySh
P SHIPEE o TEHIRRED: . TR
Hayward Santa Maria 04/03/07 1 sbarlinls- .B
WES - QoueTy. i- - QAN
“Nacy|- Mmasscammm DROER
1 VERHISESE

YA 13287 1/2X12 HGH SFD DR]LL BIT

‘Interchange Prod: (4532513282

502020408

2%4-08 DF STD BTR 54§
Interchangs Praod: 2408
803008408

374 4¥8 CDX PLYWODD

Interchange Prod: 34CD

803004408 -

"1/2_4¥8. CDY- PLYWOOD

Intﬂrthange Prod: IECD

Llnes Tota]

1

0

[

4
| 1
0 5

53,33 373.41 15.91

12.00 766.67 24,53

160. 00 486.66 77.87
245,33 -

 Total 140,31

"Taxes 10.88

151,13

Invo1ce Tota]

%E EIVE@

APR 19 2007

E SCHIPPER CONST CO

Last Page



HATWARD

INVOICE

S0 yoU tak suiLa” o [ o

URCVEADSHY T IRveSCE AR DL 1

DODO 04{05107

LB

DnDER MD e

i 1108B936- Dﬂ

CUST.2: 20193200 PLACED BY: SySH ) 1123
swp o s SROOZ
sk 7o 1123 'CORRESFONDENCE TO Ha i
5 i : yward Santa Maria
Z1Z . CARMEN LN, 800 West Bettersvia Road
SANTA MARIA, CA 93454 (B0%) 928-8557

Sentz Maria, CA 93454
swyto; FRAHK SCHIPPER CONSTRUCTION

P.0. BOX 246
SANTA BARSARA, (A 93102
S_YSM
LS E e RlmWT L SEE A ReRbE Tl | ERuE
Hayward Santa Har1a 04/U5/D7 sbarlEnlS B
UNE - PRAOUCT ' GeaNTiy. | ary.ol Cauanmiry |- otv. . [ ooonveRpeo- Ul . AMAEUNTE P
NO. . AND DEBCA|FTION ORDERED |, u0M | BD, L SHIPPEY - | Oty PRICE INET|
1 803004408 8 EA 0 5 256,00 ° 446.49728 114.30
172 438 GDX PLYWOOD . A
Isiterchange Prod: 12¢d
2 502240610 40,000 . 75158016 - 30.06
43610 .DF #2 BTR 545 T
Intorchange PFrod: “461T- - .
2 ' 206.00 5
o 144,36
11.19
155.55

Invoice Total

APR 19 ?ﬂﬂ?

RE@EWEB

F SCHIF’F’EH CONST CO

Last Fage




HAYWARD

50 Yol caw pulLE~

CUST, 2

SHIF T #: SBDUQ

stero: $1123
212 Y.

SANTA MARIA, CA 93454

BILL TR:

20193200

CARMEN LN,

P.0. BOX 246
SANTA BARBARA, CA 93102

PLACED BY:

FRANK SCHIPPER CONSTRUCTION

INVOICE

URC VENGOR: - VRIcEoATE e o
0400 04765707 11089083 00
" TARES BY ' TRO, Moy LSERGE T
| 5ySH - L
CORREERONOSNCE T0; Hayward Santa Harta
800 West Batteravia Road
(B05) 928-B557
Santa Haria, CA 93454
vyt EAETbEERATOR
5ySH
SIS i sfesen | - TERMS G
04/06/07 sbar1¥nl5- 8

Lm’m v 0ot PRGOVY . " AROUA;
"M, ' ANDDE“CHJPTIO‘J o F ; MHET)
! 509020414 . kX 44 .66
2%4-14 JF STD BTR" 545
[nterchange frod: 2414. R
1 Lines Total Qty Shipped Total .
N ‘Total 44,66
Taxes 3.46
Tnvaice |0ta1 48.12

RECEIVER

APR 19 g7

Last Fage




INVOICE

HAYWARD

EG YOU CAN DUILD™ UBCVENDOR. [ 17 < SinboicE naTE - :,' i DRDER NG
FEDUPLICATE #% 0000 04/12/{}? 11088831-00
© TRAKEN Y - .0 CEULCROUND, | PaGER

CUST.#: 20193200 FLACED BY; cmr PAN HD SCREUS 1

sipto #: SB0O02

smpTa: #1123

212 V. CARMEN LN COANESPONDENCE TO: Hayward Santa Maria

800 West Betteravia Road

SANTA WARIA, CA 93454 (B05) 928-BRL7
Santa Maria, CA 93454

mLTo: FRANK SCHIPPER CONSTRUCTION
P.0. BOX 248

SANTA BARBARA, CA 93102 | it msTRUCTIONS . T T HasT oreraton
SySH
Lo BMIPROINT. | miE A L SHIPPER . TERME .
Hayward Santa Maria 04/12/07 sharlinls- 8

SLRE "] - BUAHTITY.. o T T conventen. | . un —
CNOL ol X =0 | u‘r{ R AmounT
: 1.00 54.00
2 1.0 83.20
2 2.00
137.20
e 10.63
Invmce Total 147.83
Last Page



HAYWARD

£0 yOU caN oLILE™

CUST.#: 20193200
smeTo o SBO0Z

sHip To: #1123
212 W, CARMEN LN.

SANTA MARTA, CA 93454

piLro:  FRANIC SCHIPPER CONSTRUCTION
P.0. BOX 246

SANTA BARBARA, CA 931C2

PLACED BY:

FFEDUPLICATE #&%

CORAESPOMDENCE TO:

INVOICE

MEC VENROR [ nwvoicebate - . [ o Gnoermo.

0000 04710/07 11@89339 0

LT ) T P T

Cmr 1

Hayward Sants Maria

BOD VWest Betteravia Road
(805) 928-8557
Santa Maria, CA 03454

CIMSTRUCTIONS 0 7 yipeg. -0

- -|LAST OPERATOR

sySH

eI B POINT

2ocsMpama o | Bweeen ©TEMS

Hayward Santa Har1a

08710707 ] _sharifnis- B

Interchange Prod 34cd

1 L1nes Tcta1

o 16:88 16.88
32.00 377.95310 12.09 -
32.00 . 766.57. 24.53
B5.00 o
o Total o 53.50
CooTaxes. 4,15
- Invotce Total 57.65

REGEIVESD
APR 1§ 2007

F SCHIPPER CONST CO

Last Page




